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Code

0TL22-23

0TL23-23

0TL24-23

0TL25-24

0TL26-24

0TL27-24

0TL28-24

0TL29-24

0TL30-24

0TL31-24

0TL32-24
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Trip language / Voyage / Activities

Weddell Sea - In search of the Emperor Penguin, incl.
helicopters

Weddell Sea - In search of the Emperor Penguin, incl.
helicopters

Antarctica - Basecamp

Camping 74 J Kayaking 74 | Snowshoeing 72 § Mountaineering 81
Photo Workshop 79

Antarctica - Basecamp

Camping 68 | Kayaking 70 | Snowshoeing 69 f Hiking 69
Mountaineering 74 | Photo Workshop 75

Antarctica - Basecamp

Camping 49 | Kayaking 49 | Snowshoeing 51 § Hiking 50
Mountaineering 59 | Photo Workshop 59

Antarctica - Discovery and learning voyage
Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctic Peninsula

Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica

Antarctic Peninsula - Polar Circle

Antarctica - Basecamp

Camping 83 | Kayaking 83 j Snowshoeing 83 § Hiking 85
Mountaineering 90 | Photo Workshop 87

Antarctica - Polar Circle - Deep South Discovery Voyage

Antarctica 2023-2024 | m/v Ortelius

Start End
10 Nov, 20 Nov,
2023 2023
20 Nov, 30 Nov,
2023 2023
30 Nov, 12 Dec,
2023 2023
12 Dec, 24 Dec,
2023 2023
24 Dec,
2023 5Jan, 2024
15 Jan,
5dJan, 2024 0024
15 Jan,
0004 2 Feb, 2024
21 Feb,
2 Feb, 2024 2024
21 Feb,
2024 4 Mar, 2024
16 Mar,
4 Mar, 2024 2024
16 Mar, 29 Mar,
2024 2024

Nights /
Days

10/M

10/ 11

12/13

12/13

12/13

10/ 11

18/19

19/20

12/13

12/13

13/14

Embarkation /
Disembarkation

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Quadruple
Porthole

€10400

€10400

€7850

€7850

€8500

€7450

Charter

€13550

Charter

€7850

€7850

Triple
Porthole

€11900

€11900

€7850

€7850

€10450

€9200

Charter

€16350

Charter

€9650

€9650

Twin
Porthole

€11900
€10400

€11900
€10400

€7850

€7850

€10450

€9200

Charter

€16350

Charter

€9650

€9650

Twin
Window

€12350

€12350

€10100

€10100

€10900

€9600

Charter

€17100

Charter

€10100

€10100

Twin Deluxe

€12900

€12900

€10700

€10700

€11550

€10150

Charter

€18150

Charter

€10700

€10700

Superior

€13600

€13600

€11400

€11400

€12300

€10900

Charter

€19550

Charter

€11400

€11400
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Code

PLA21-23

PLA22-23

PLA23-23

PLA24-23

PLA25-24

PLA26-24

PLA27-24

PLA28-24

PLA29-24

PLA30-24

PLA31-24

PLA32-24
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Trip language / Voyage / Activities

Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctic Peninsula

South Georgia Explorer

Photo Workshop 81
Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica

Antarctica - Basecamp

Camping 74 | Kayaking 75 | Snowshoeing 77 § Hiking 77
Mountaineering 80 | Photo Workshop 83

Antarctica - Basecamp

Camping 60 | Kayaking 59 | Snowshoeing 56 | Hiking 56
Mountaineering 61 | Photo Workshop 66
Antarctica - Basecamp

Camping 27 | Kayaking 24 § Snowshoeing 29 § Hiking 29
Mountaineering 33 | Photo Workshop 38

Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica

=\ Antarctica — Discovery and learning voyage
Camping 0 | Kayaking O

Antarctica - Basecamp

Camping 68 | Kayaking 68 | Snowshoeing 68 § Hiking 68
Mountaineering 71 | Photo Workshop 69

Antarctica - Polar Circle

Camping 0 J Kayaking 0

Antarctica - Elephant Island - Weddell Sea - Polar Circle

Kayaking 0 | Photo Workshop 97 § Snowshoeing 97
Antarctica - Polar Circle - Whale watching

Antarctica 2023-2024 | m/v Plancius

Start End

21 Oct, 2023 9 Nov, 2023

23 Nov,
9 Nov, 2023 2023
23 Nov, 11 Dec,
2023 2023
11 Dec, 23 Dec,
2023 2023
23 Dec,
2023 4 Jan, 2024
16 Jan,
4 Jan, 2024 0024
16 Jan,
0024 3 Feb, 2024
13 Feb,
3 Feb, 2024 2024
13 Feb, 25 Feb,
2024 2024
25 Feb,
0024 7 Mar, 2024
21 Mar,
7 Mar, 2024 0024
271 Mar,
2004 1 Apr, 2024

Nights /
Days

19/20

14/15

18/19

12/13

12/13

12/13

18/19

10/ 11

12/13

11/12

14/15

11/12

Embarkation /
Disembarkation

Port Stanley
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Ushuaia
Ushuaia

Quadruple
Porthole

Charter

€9000

€11650

€7850

€8500

€8500

€13550

€7450

€8500

€7450

€9000

€6650

Triple
Porthole

Charter

€11000
€9000

€14150

€9650

€8500

€10450

€16350

€9200

€10450

€9200

€11000

€8150

Twin
Porthole

Charter

€11000
€9000

€14150
€11650

€7850

€8500

€10450

€16350

€9200

€10450

€9200

€11000

€8150

Twin
Window

Charter

€11550

€14850

€10100

€10900

€10900

€17100

€9600

€10900

€9600

€11550

€8600

Twin Deluxe

Charter

€12300

€15800

€10700

€11550

€11550

€18150

€10150

€11550

€10150

€12300

€9100

Superior

Charter

€13150

€16900

€11400

€12300

€12300

€19550

€10900

€12300

€10900

€13150

€9650
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Grand
. - Nights / Embarkation / Quadruple Triple Twin Twin Twin : Junior Suite with
Code Trip language / Voyage / Activities Start End Days Disembarkation Porthole Porthole Porthole Window Deluxe Superior Suite private
balcony
24 Oct 13 Nov Puerto Madryn €12750 €14606
- EN - ia- i ' ' €11500 €14600 €15500 €16650 €17600 €20150
HDS21-23 . Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica 2023 2023 20/ 21 Ushuaia €11500 €11500
Antarctica - Basecamp
13 Nov. 25 Nov Ushuaia €8866 €9656
. i i : i ’ ' €7850 €10100 €10700 €11400 €12150 €13600
HDS22-23 Sl g s e | s

Antarctica - Basecamp )
HDS23-23 25Nov,  7Dec, ) 44 Ushuaia €7850 €10100  €10700  €11400  €12150  €13600
2003 2023 Ushuaia €7850 €7850

Mountaineering 123 | Photo Workshop 123

7 Dec, 17 Dec, Ushuaia €7760 €8350

o ica - Di i €6800 €8700 €9250 €9950 €10650 €11950
HDS24-23 Antarctica - Discovery and learning voyage 2023 0023 10/ 11 Ushuaia €6800 €6800
17 Dec 4 Jan Ushuaia €14600 €15466
- - iq- i ' ’ €12550 €16000 €17100 €18300 €19400 €22200
HDS25-24 Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica 0023 0004 18/19 Ushuaia €12550 €12550
) . 4 Jan, 22 Jan, Ushuaia
HDS26-24 Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica 18/19 ) €13550 €15350 €16350 €17100 €18150 €19550 €20800 €22650
2024 2024 Ushuaia
HDS27-24 L Antarctica 22JanAFeb oo, Ushuaia €7450 €8350 €9200 €9600 €10150  €10900  €11550  €13250
2024 2024 Ushuaia
HDS28-24 Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica 1 Feb, 20 Feb, 19720 Ushuai_a €13550 €15350 €16350 €17100 €18150 €19550 €20800 €22650
2024 2024 Ushuaia
Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Elephant Island 20 Feb 13 huai
HDS29-24 - Antarctica - Polar Circle Feb, Mar )03 Ushuaia €14400 €16250 €17400 €18150 €19200 €20700 €22000 €24950
2024 2024 Ushuaia
Antarctica - Beyond the Polar Circle - Wilkins Ice 3 08 huai
HDS30-24 Shelf U bt Mar, 1216 Usluere €9000 €10150  €11150  €11600  €12300  €13000  €13850  €15650
2024 2024 Ushuaia
HDS31-24 Atlantic Odyssey, excl. Antarctic Peninsula 28Mar, 194N ) 93 Ushuaia €7300 €8300 €9100 €9600 €10200 €10900 €11500 €13350
' ’ 2024 2024 St Helena
19 Apr, 28 Apr, SElnfEE €1850 €2100 €2400 €2500 €2650 €2850 €3000 €3550
HDS32-24 St. Helena to Cape Verde 2024 2024 9/10 Praia

Antarctica 2023-2024 | © Oceanwide Expeditions | Downloaded on: 26-08-2023 On all our transactions the general terms and conditions of Oceanwide Expeditions b.v. apply, registered at the Chamber of Commerce, Middelburg, the Netherlands
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Camping 185
Camping: Group size: minimum 8, maximum 30
campers. Camping is free of charge during
“Basecamp” voyages.

Diving Variable
Diving. Group size: minimum 8, maximum 24

divers. Voyages OTL26-23, PLA28-24: € 550 per
person. Voyages PLA30-24 and PLA32-24: €

600 per person. Voyage OTL30-24: € 650 per

person. Voyage OTL32-24: € 700 per person.

Voyage HDS29-24: € 1050 per person.

Kayaking 420
Kayaking. Group size: min. 4, max. 14 kayakers
(Hondius maximum 28). Kayaking is free of

charge during ‘Basecamp’ voyages.

Mountaineering FREE
Mountaineering is free of charge during
“Basecamp” voyages.

Photo Workshop FREE
Photo Workshop is free of charge during

“Basecamp” voyages and on PLA31-24.

Everyone can participate.

Snowshoeing FREE
Snowshoeing. The activity is free of charge incl.
snowshoes.

Swarovski Binoculars FREE
For new bookings only on select cruises, one

pair of binoculars per newly booked guests.

Option of 500-euro discount instead of

binoculars (1,260 price-euro value).

German language assistance

English speaking voyage

Antarctica 2023-2024 | Legend and Notes

FARES INCLUDE

Voyage aboard the indicated vessel as indicated in the itinerary. All meals throughout the voyage aboard the ship including snacks, coffee and tea. All shore excursions and
activities throughout the voyage by Zodiac. Program of lectures by noted naturalists and leadership by experienced expedition staff. Free use of rubber boots and
snowshoes. Luggage transfer from pick-up point to the vessel on the day of embarkation, in Ushuaia. Pre-scheduled group transfer from the vessel to the airport in Ushuaia
(directly after disembarkation). Program of lectures by noted naturalists and leadership by experienced expedition staff. All miscellaneous service taxes and port charges
throughout the program. Comprehensive pre-departure material.

NOT INCLUDED

Any airfare whether on scheduled or charter flights; pre- and post-land arrangements; transfers to the vessel in Ushuaia and Ascension and from the vessel in Ascension and
Praia; passport and visa expenses; Government arrival and departure taxes; meals ashore; baggage, cancellation and personal insurance (which is strongly recommended);
excess baggage charges and all items of a personal nature such as laundry, bar, beverage charges and telecommunication charges; and the customary gratuity at the end of
the voyages for stewards and other service personnel aboard (guidelines will be provided).

SINGLE TRAVELLER | CHILDREN

Single travellers can choose between "single occupancy" at a supplement of 1,7 x the Twin or Superior cabin rate , or "sharing basis" in Twin, Triple or Quadruple category at no
additional cost.

Children under 16 with parents may receive 40 % discount in Grand Suite, Superior, Triple (sharing with 2 parents / adults) and Quadruple Cabins (sharing with 3 parents /
adults). Upon request (some voyages may be excluded),

CABINS ON REQUEST

If cabins are on request, please contact Oceanwide Expeditions.

RATES

All rates are quoted per person, based on twin occupancy. EURO rates apply for all sales within Europe. US Dollar rates apply for all sales outside Europe. 5% Discount will be
granted for bookings for one or more consecutive voyages. Please note that all dates & rates are subject to change. All voyages will operate subject to a minimum of 70
participants on Plancius and Ortelius and 90 participants on Hondius.
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