

Antarctica 2023-2024 | m/v Ortelius



Code	Trip language / Voyage / Activities	Start	End	Nights / Days	Embarkation / Disembarkation	Quadruple Porthole	Triple Porthole	Twin Porthole	Twin Window	Twin Deluxe	Superior
OTL22-23	EN Weddell Sea - In search of the Emperor Penguin, incl. helicopters	10 Nov, 2023	20 Nov, 2023	10 / 11	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€10400	€11900	€11900 €10400	€12350	€12900	€13600
OTL23-23	EN Weddell Sea - In search of the Emperor Penguin, incl. helicopters	20 Nov, 2023	30 Nov, 2023	10 / 11	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€10400	€11900	€11900 €10400	€12350	€12900	€13600
OTL24-23	EN Antarctica - Basecamp Camping 74 Kayaking 74 Snowshoeing 72 Mountaineering 81 Photo Workshop 79	30 Nov, 2023	12 Dec, 2023	12 / 13	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€7850	€9650 € 7850	€9650 € 7850	€10100	€10700	€11400
OTL25-24	EN Antarctica - Basecamp Camping 68 Kayaking 70 Snowshoeing 69 Hiking 69 Mountaineering 74 Photo Workshop 75	12 Dec, 2023	24 Dec, 2023	12 / 13	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€7850	€9650 € 7850	€9650 € 7850	€10100	€10700	€11400
OTL26-24	EN Antarctica - Basecamp Camping 49 Kayaking 49 Snowshoeing 51 Hiking 50 Mountaineering 59 Photo Workshop 59	24 Dec, 2023	5 Jan, 2024	12 / 13	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€8500	€10450	€10450	€10900	€11550	€12300
OTL27-24	G EN Antarctica - Discovery and learning voyage	5 Jan, 2024	15 Jan, 2024	10 / 11	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€7450	€9200	€9200	€9600	€10150	€10900
OTL28-24	Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctic Peninsula	15 Jan, 2024	2 Feb, 2024	18 / 19	Ushuaia Ushuaia	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter
OTL29-24	EN Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica	2 Feb, 2024	21 Feb, 2024	19 / 20	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€13550	€16350	€16350	€17100	€18150	€19550
OTL30-24	Antarctic Peninsula - Polar Circle Diving 0	21 Feb, 2024	4 Mar, 2024	12 / 13	Ushuaia Ushuaia	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter
OTL31-24	EN Antarctica - Basecamp Camping 83 Kayaking 83 Snowshoeing 83 Hiking 85 Mountaineering 90 Photo Workshop 87	4 Mar, 2024	16 Mar, 2024	12 / 13	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€7850	€9650	€9650	€10100	€10700	€11400
OTL32-24	EN Antarctica - Polar Circle - Deep South Discovery Voyage Diving 0	16 Mar, 2024	29 Mar, 2024	13 / 14	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€7850	€9650	€9650	€10100	€10700	€11400

Antarctica 2023-2024 | © Oceanwide Expeditions | Downloaded on: 26-08-2023 On all our transactions the general terms and conditions of Oceanwide Expeditions b.v. apply, registered at the Chamber of Commerce, Middelburg, the Netherlands.



Antarctica 2023-2024 | m/v Plancius



Code	Trip language / Voyage / Activities	Start	End	Nights / Days	Embarkation / Disembarkation	Quadruple Porthole	Triple Porthole	Twin Porthole	Twin Window	Twin Deluxe	Superior
PLA21-23	Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctic Peninsula	21 Oct, 2023	9 Nov, 2023	19 / 20	Port Stanley Ushuaia	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter
PLA22-23	EN South Georgia Explorer Photo Workshop 81	9 Nov, 2023	23 Nov, 2023	14/15	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€9000	€11000 €9000	€11000 €9000	€11550	€12300	€13150
PLA23-23	EN Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica	23 Nov, 2023	11 Dec, 2023	18 / 19	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€11650	€14150	€14150 €11650	€14850	€15800	€16900
PLA24-23	EN Antarctica - Basecamp Camping 74 Kayaking 75 Snowshoeing 77 Hiking 77 Mountaineering 80 Photo Workshop 83	11 Dec, 2023	23 Dec, 2023	12 / 13	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€7850	€9650	€9650 € 7850	€10100	€10700	€11400
PLA25-24	EN Antarctica - Basecamp Camping 60 Kayaking 59 Snowshoeing 56 Hiking 56 Mountaineering 61 Photo Workshop 66	23 Dec, 2023	4 Jan, 2024	12 / 13	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€8500	€10450 € 8500	€10450 € 8500	€10900	€11550	€12300
PLA26-24	EN Antarctica - Basecamp Camping 27 Kayaking 24 Snowshoeing 29 Hiking 29 Mountaineering 33 Photo Workshop 38	4 Jan, 2024	16 Jan, 2024	12 / 13	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€8500	€10450	€10450	€10900	€11550	€12300
PLA27-24	EN Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica	16 Jan, 2024	3 Feb, 2024	18 / 19	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€13550	€16350	€16350	€17100	€18150	€19550
PLA28-24	EN Antarctica – Discovery and learning voyage Camping 0 Kayaking 0 Diving 0	3 Feb, 2024	13 Feb, 2024	10 / 11	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€7450	€9200	€9200	€9600	€10150	€10900
PLA29-24	EN Antarctica - Basecamp Camping 68 Kayaking 68 Snowshoeing 68 Hiking 68 Mountaineering 71 Photo Workshop 69	13 Feb, 2024	25 Feb, 2024	12 / 13	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€8500	€10450	€10450	€10900	€11550	€12300
PLA30-24	EN Antarctica - Polar Circle Camping 0 Kayaking 0 Diving 0	25 Feb, 2024	7 Mar, 2024	11 / 12	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€7450	€9200	€9200	€9600	€10150	€10900
PLA31-24	EN Antarctica - Elephant Island - Weddell Sea - Polar Circle Kayaking 0 Photo Workshop 97 Snowshoeing 97	7 Mar, 2024	21 Mar, 2024	14/15	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€9000	€11000	€11000	€11550	€12300	€13150
PLA32-24	G EN Antarctica - Polar Circle - Whale watching Diving 7	21 Mar, 2024	1 Apr, 2024	11 / 12	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€6650	€8150	€8150	€8600	€9100	€9650

Antarctica 2023-2024 | © Oceanwide Expeditions | Downloaded on: 26-08-2023 On all our transactions the general terms and conditions of Oceanwide Expeditions b.v. apply, registered at the Chamber of Commerce, Middelburg, the Netherlands.



Antarctica 2023-2024 | m/v Hondius



Code	Trip language / Voyage / Activities	Start	End	Nights / Days	Embarkation / Disembarkation	Quadruple Porthole	Triple Porthole	Twin Porthole	Twin Window	Twin Deluxe	Superior	Junior Suite	Grand Suite with private balcony
HDS21-23	EN Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica	24 Oct, 2023	13 Nov, 2023	20 / 21	Puerto Madryn Ushuaia	€11500	€12750 €11500	€14000 €11500	€14600	€15500	€16650	€17600	€20150
HDS22-23	EN Antarctica - Basecamp Camping 123 Kayaking 127 Snowshoeing 127 Hiking 125 Mountaineering 129 Photo Workshop 137	13 Nov, 2023	25 Nov, 2023	12 / 13	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€7850	€8800 €7850	€9650 € 7850	€10100	€10700	€11400	€12150	€13600
HDS23-23	EN Antarctica - Basecamp Camping 117 Kayaking 115 Snowshoeing 114 Hiking 114 Mountaineering 123 Photo Workshop 123	25 Nov, 2023	7 Dec, 2023	12 / 13	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€7850	€8800 € 7850	€9650 € 7850	€10100	€10700	€11400	€12150	€13600
HDS24-23	EN Antarctica - Discovery and learning voyage	7 Dec, 2023	17 Dec, 2023	10 / 11	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€6800	€7700 €6800	€8350 €6800	€8700	€9250	€9950	€10650	€11950
HDS25-24	EN Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica	17 Dec, 2023	4 Jan, 2024	18 / 19	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€12550	€14000 €12550	€15400 €12550	€16000	€17100	€18300	€19400	€22200
HDS26-24	EN Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica	4 Jan, 2024	22 Jan, 2024	18 / 19	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€13550	€15350	€16350	€17100	€18150	€19550	€20800	€22650
HDS27-24	EN Antarctica Camping 0 Kayaking 1	22 Jan, 2024	1 Feb, 2024	10 / 11	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€7450	€8350	€9200	€9600	€10150	€10900	€11550	€13250
HDS28-24	EN Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Antarctica Diving 0	1 Feb, 2024	20 Feb, 2024	19 / 20	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€13550	€15350	€16350	€17100	€18150	€19550	€20800	€22650
HDS29-24	EN Falkland Islands - South Georgia - Elephant Island - Antarctica - Polar Circle Diving 4	20 Feb, 2024	13 Mar, 2024	22 / 23	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€14400	€16250	€17400	€18150	€19200	€20700	€22000	€24950
HDS30-24	EN Antarctica - Beyond the Polar Circle - Wilkins Ice Shelf Kayaking 0	13 Mar, 2024	28 Mar, 2024	15 / 16	Ushuaia Ushuaia	€9000	€10150	€11150	€11600	€12300	€13000	€13850	€15650
HDS31-24	EN Atlantic Odyssey, excl. Antarctic Peninsula	28 Mar, 2024	19 Apr, 2024	22 / 23	Ushuaia St Helena	€7300	€8300	€9100	€9600	€10200	€10900	€11500	€13350
HDS32-24	EN St. Helena to Cape Verde	19 Apr, 2024	28 Apr, 2024	9 / 10	St Helena Praia	€1850	€2100	€2400	€2500	€2650	€2850	€3000	€3550

Antarctica 2023-2024 | © Oceanwide Expeditions | Downloaded on: 26-08-2023 On all our transactions the general terms and conditions of Oceanwide Expeditions b.v. apply, registered at the Chamber of Commerce, Middelburg, the Netherlands.



Antarctica 2023-2024 | Legend and Notes

Camping

185

Camping: Group size: minimum 8, maximum 30 campers. Camping is free of charge during "Basecamp" voyages.

Diving

Variable

Diving. Group size: minimum 8, maximum 24 divers. Voyages OTL26-23, PLA28-24: € 550 per person. Voyages PLA30-24 and PLA32-24: € 600 per person. Voyage OTL30-24: € 650 per person. Voyage OTL32-24: € 700 per person. Voyage HDS29-24: € 1050 per person.

Kayaking

420

Kayaking. Group size: min. 4, max. 14 kayakers (Hondius maximum 28). Kayaking is free of charge during 'Basecamp' voyages.

Mountaineering

FREE

Mountaineering is free of charge during "Basecamp" voyages.

Photo Workshop

FREE

Photo Workshop is free of charge during "Basecamp" voyages and on PLA31-24. Everyone can participate.

Snowshoeina

FREE

Snowshoeing. The activity is free of charge incl. snowshoes.

Swarovski Binoculars

FREE

For new bookings only on select cruises, one pair of binoculars per newly booked guests. Option of 500-euro discount instead of binoculars (1,260 price-euro value).

G German language assistance

EN English speaking voyage

FARES INCLUDE

Voyage aboard the indicated vessel as indicated in the itinerary. All meals throughout the voyage aboard the ship including snacks, coffee and tea. All shore excursions and activities throughout the voyage by Zodiac. Program of lectures by noted naturalists and leadership by experienced expedition staff. Free use of rubber boots and snowshoes. Luggage transfer from pick-up point to the vessel on the day of embarkation, in Ushuaia. Pre-scheduled group transfer from the vessel to the airport in Ushuaia (directly after disembarkation). Program of lectures by noted naturalists and leadership by experienced expedition staff. All miscellaneous service taxes and port charges throughout the program. Comprehensive pre-departure material.

NOT INCLUDED

Any airfare whether on scheduled or charter flights; pre- and post-land arrangements; transfers to the vessel in Ushuaia and Ascension and from the vessel in Ascension and Praia; passport and visa expenses; Government arrival and departure taxes; meals ashore; baggage, cancellation and personal insurance (which is strongly recommended); excess baggage charges and all items of a personal nature such as laundry, bar, beverage charges and telecommunication charges; and the customary gratuity at the end of the voyages for stewards and other service personnel aboard (quidelines will be provided).

SINGLE TRAVELLER | CHILDREN

Single travellers can choose between "single occupancy" at a supplement of 1,7 x the Twin or Superior cabin rate, or "sharing basis" in Twin, Triple or Quadruple category at no additional cost.

Children under 16 with parents may receive 40 % discount in Grand Suite, Superior, Triple (sharing with 2 parents / adults) and Quadruple Cabins (sharing with 3 parents / adults). Upon request (some voyages may be excluded),

CABINS ON REQUEST

If cabins are on request, please contact Oceanwide Expeditions.

RATES

All rates are quoted per person, based on twin occupancy. EURO rates apply for all sales within Europe. US Dollar rates apply for all sales outside Europe. 5% Discount will be granted for bookings for one or more consecutive voyages. Please note that all dates & rates are subject to change. All voyages will operate subject to a minimum of 70 participants on Plancius and Ortelius and 90 participants on Hondius.